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TR K nm 1260~1620 850/980/1064
T K e E nm +40 20
R H dB 0.5~60 0.7~45
BRI dB 0.7 0.8
WA dB H 5
¥ /NE A dB 50
R Z K Th & mwW 500
REZ KA N 5
KRR 1 H 4ForSMF-28EorHI 10600r50/ 1250r62.5/125
TAERE C -5to+70
78 % °C -40to+85
HE R mm 26x18x8
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TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm..... 850=850nm

KFER 1=} 1% B4, 2=SMF-28E; 3=HI1060;4=50/125;5-62.5/125

RAFEA 0=250um#R L4 ; 1=900umitE#; 2=2.0mmirEH; 3=3.0RE¥
RAKE 0=0.8m,1=1m

##3kkA  |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




